
 

BONACCORD ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL CALENDAR DATES  

2021 - 2022 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 7   SCHOOL OPENS – 10:00 am 

Friday, September 24   Terry Fox Run 

Monday, September 27  Non-Instructional Day - No School  

Thursday, September 30  Truth & Reconciliation Day – No School 

  

Monday, October 4   Picture Day (Individual Photos) 

Monday, October 11   Thanksgiving Day - No School 

Thursday, October 21   Early Dismissal @ 1:35  

Friday, October 22   Non-Instructional Day - No School 

 

Tuesday, November 9  Picture Re-Takes 

Wednesday, November 10  Remembrance Day Assembly 

Thursday, November 11  Remembrance Day – No School 

Friday, November 12   Non-Instructional Day – No School 

  

Wednesday, December 15  Report Cards go Home 

Monday, December 20  Winter Break Begins 

  

Monday, January 3   SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

Thursday, January 27   Family Literacy Day 

 

Thursday, February 10  Early Dismissal @ 1:35 pm 

Monday, February 21   Family Day - No School 

Wednesday, February 23  Pink Shirt Day 

Friday, February 25   Non-Instructional Day - No School 

  

Monday, March 14   Spring Break Begins 

Monday, March 28   SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

 

Friday, April 8    2nd Report Card goes Home 

Friday, April 15   Good Friday – No School 

Monday, April 18   Easter Monday – No School 

Tuesday, April 19   Class Picture Day 

  

Friday, May 6    Non-Instructional Day - No School 

Monday, May 23   Victoria Day - No School 

Monday, May 30   Non-Instructional Day - No School 

  

Friday, June 10   Games Day / Early Dismissal @ 1:35pm 

Wednesday, June 22   Grade 7 Farewell 

Thursday, June 23   School Assembly / Early Dismissal @ 1:35 pm 

Thursday, June 23   Final Report Card goes Home 

Friday, June 24   Administration Day - No School 

 


